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NAME

CARDOLAN V/D MITTELERDE Z
HERMINE Z

EUROPE Z

DUCHESS HERO SN Z

EOMER VON DER MITTELERDE Z
ULANI S'’KARA BLUE Z

ECHO OF FRAGANCE ANK Z
AQUINA BLUE Z

EMILIAZ

ALPINISTA Z

ECLAIRE Z

DONNA DE L'AVENUE Z
ELVIRA DE L'AVENUE Z
DIACORNIA Z

NAME

CRYSTAL OCEAN Z
ANTAGIO Z

KODIAK DIAZ Z

CHAMPAGNE VAN VAETHEN Z
ISERLOY PU Z

CAPTAIN USHA Z
E-QUANTUM DH Z

AZIZAM Z

TABASCO DH Z

CHACOONS EASY Z

ARAGON DE BIBEC Z

ZARATE Z

JOCCI VAN DE ZUCKERBERG Z
VANCOUVER W Z

AMARO Z

ELDORADO PUR U Z
CHEROKEE BLUE Z

CODEX JUNIOR Z

GEBURTSDATUM

23/05/2025
11/05/2025
10/05/2025
05/05/2025
03/05/2025
02/05/2025
30/04/2025
18/04/2025
11/04/2025
08/04/2025
01/04/2025
23/03/2025
14/03/2025
25/02/2025

GEBURTSDATUM

28/05/2025
28/05/2025
27/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/05/2025
28/04/2025
26/04/2024
20/04/2025
19/04/2025
15/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/04/2025
07/04/2025
06/04/2025
25/03/2025
24/03/2025
15/03/2025
08/03/2025

VATER

CARDENTO

HIGHWAY M TN

EPLEASER VAN 'T HEIKE Z
DON'T TOUCH TUI HERO
EPLEASER VAN ‘T HEIKE Z
UNTOUCHABLE

EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
ANSINGH DE LISZ

ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK
ALLROAD 2000 Z

EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
DON'T TOUCH TlJI HERO

ELVIS TER PUTTE

DIARON OLD

VATER

CHACCO-WHITE
ALLROAD 2000 Z

KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF
CARLO 300

I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE

CODEX DIAZZ

ERMITAGE KALONE

ALLROAD 2000 Z

TOEMME DE REGOR
CHACOON BLUE

BIRKHOF'S AREZZO MAN FBW
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL

JAGUAR VD BERGHOEVE
VATSON SITTE

AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z
ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK
CHACCO-BLUE

CODEX ONE Z

MUTTER

ULYSSE DE LA POMME Z
FOR CATHRIN

PELVIRA

ARICOVALLO

CALL ME USHAZ

KAYLA BLUE DE JUBRI
RATINA DE FRAGANCE

LA BLUE

FOR CHANCE

FORTUNA

CALL ME CUTY
COMISARIA DE L'AVENUE Z
COMISARIA DE L'AVENUE Z
H-PAULA

MUTTER

ELEONORA Z

CATRICE W

CAMERON DIAZ

KIKIZ

NALA Z

COUNT ON ME USHA Z
QUANTUM'S ZARRIN
FORTUNA
CALOTTADH Z

BERLIN CITY GIRL
CLEOPATRA Z
TIJUANA VAN SCHUTTERSHOF Z
QUEBELLE DE LA COUR
CECIL-W Z

S1 CAMPARI ORANGE
APEROL PUR DB Z
CASALLINA HP

ZARAH QUEEN MS Z

ZANGERSHEIDE FOHLENCHAMPIONAT DEUTSCHLAND 28 JUNI 2025

STUTFOHLEN - 10.30 UHR

VATER (V. MUTER)

UNTOUCHABLE

FOR PLEASURE
COMME IL FAUT
AREZZO VDL
CORNET OBOLENSKY
KANNAN

COMME IL FAUT
LOS ANGELES

FOR PLEASURE

FOR PLEASURE
CONTHARGOS
COMME IL FAUT
COMME IL FAUT
CORNET OBOLENSKY

BESITZER

Gebhard Jansen ZV Mittelerde - DE56316 Raubach
Gerber Frank - DE16945 MarienflieR

Dr. Patrick Lange - DE49191 Belm

Neuland Sarah - DE21717 Deinste

Gebhard Jansen ZV Mittelerde - DE56316 Raubach
Godicke Julia - DE15859 Storkow
Naleszkiewicz-Kedra Aleksandra - PLO1-926 Warszawa
Ramsel Richard - DE33161 Hovelhof

Gerber Frank - DE16945 Marienflie®

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen
Langemeyer Nadine - DE31582 Nienburg

Anders Lidbeck Horses AB - SE24591 Billinge
Anders Lidbeck Horses AB - SE24591 Billinge

Ketz Svenja - DE25451 Quickborn Heide

HENGSTFOHLEN

VATER (V. MUTTER)

ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK
COMME IL FAUT

CORNET OBOLENSKY
KASSANDER VAN'T ROOSAKKER Z
NUBALOU W.Z.

CORNET DU LYS

QUANTUM

FOR PLEASURE

COPYCAT Z

BERLIN

CONELLO

TALOUBET Z

QUALITY 9

CAVOIRO-H

CAPISTRANO

AKTION PUR Z

CASALL

ZOWEJA

BESITZER

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Waning Josef - DE48739 Legden

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Schulle Anna Kim - DE39517 Tangerhiitte

Hans Dirk Pétter-Ullmann - DE28259 Bremen

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Dennis Haubrok - DE 32139 Spenge

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Dennis Haubrok - DE 32139 Spenge

Guido Sperveslage - DE49413 Dinklage

Grahl Gerth - DE34369 Hofgeismar

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Tepe Heinrich - DE49688 Lastrup

Willms Britta - DE26203 Wardenburg
Jerzmann-Fritzsche Astrid - DE59602 Ruthen
Unterberg Alena & Hanna - DE33181 Bad Winnenberg
Ibing Zuchtgemeinschaft Isabell & Tobias - DE-31840 Hessisch Oldendorf
Kuttkat-Slepnov Sylvin - DE36433 Bad Salzungen

LANGERSHEIDE

ZUCHTER

Gebhard Jansen ZV Mittelerde - DE56316 Raubach
Gerber Frank - DE16945 MarienflieR

Dr. Patrick Lange - DE49191 Belm

Neuland Sarah - DE21717 Deinste

Gebhard Jansen ZV Mittelerde - DE56316 Raubach
Godicke Julia - DE15859 Storkow
Naleszkiewicz-Kedra Aleksandra - PLO1-926 Warszawa
Ramsel Richard - DE33161 Hovelhof

Gerber Frank - DE16945 MarienflieR

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen
Langemeyer Nadine - DE31582 Nienburg

Anders Lidbeck Horses AB - SE24591 Billinge
Anders Lidbeck Horses AB - SE24591 Billinge

Ketz Svenja - DE25451 Quickborn Heide

ZUCHTER

Hof Brining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Waning Josef - DE48739 Legden

Hof Brining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Schulle Anna Kim - DE39517 Tangerhitte

Hans Dirk Potter-Ullmann - DE28259 Bremen

Hof Brining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Dennis Haubrok - DE 32139 Spenge

Hof Briining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Dennis Haubrok - DE 32139 Spenge

Guido Sperveslage - DE49413 Dinklage

Grahl Gerth - DE34369 Hofgeismar

Hof Brining - DE27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Tepe Heinrich - DE49688 Lastrup

Willms Britta - DE26203 Wardenburg
Jerzmann-Fritzsche Astrid - DE59602 Riithen
Unterberg Alena & Hanna - DE33181 Bad Wiinnenberg
Ibing Zuchtgemeinschaft Isabell & Tobias - DE-31840 Hessisch Oldendorf
Kuttkat-Slepnov Sylvin - DE36433 Bad Salzungen



